Offering at a price of $15.88 per share.

The following table illustrates the per share dilution to new investors discussed above, assuming the sale of, respectively, 100% and 50% of the shares
offered for sale in this offering (after our estimated offering expenses of $500,000 and $250,000 respectively), in the two scenarios of the maximum
amount of bonus shares being issued and zero bonus shares being issued.

The following tables set forth, assuming the sale of, respectively, 100% and 50% of the shares offered for sale in this offering (after our estimated offering
expenses of $500,000 and $250,000 respectively), the total number of shares previously sold to existing stockholders, the total consideration paid for the
foregoing and the respective percentages applicable to such purchased shares and consideration paid based on an average price of $2.53 per share paid by
existing stockholders and $15.88 per share paid by investors in this Offering.

Funding Level   $11,496,850

assuming no
bonus shares

are issued

  $11,496,850
assuming

maximum
bonus shares

are issued

  $5,748,425
assuming no
bonus shares

are issued

  $5,748,425
assuming

maximum
bonus shares

are issued
Public Price Per
Security

 $ 15.88 $ 15.88 $ 15.88 $ $15.88

Pro forma net tangible book value
per Class A common stock share
before the Offering

 $ 0.0465 $ 0.0465 $ 0.0465 $ 0.0465

Average price per share paid by
existing shareholders before the
Offering

 $ 2.527 $ 2.527 $ 2.527 $ 2.527

Increase per common share
attributable to investors in this
Offering

 $ 13.307 $ 13.307 $ 13.307 $ 13.307

Pro forma net tangible book value
per Class A common stock share
after the Offering

 $ 0.0455 $ 0.0456 $ 0.0460 $ 0.0461

  Dilution to investors  $ 13.2611 $ 13.2610 $ 13.2606  13.2605
Dilution as a percentage of
Offering Price

  83.508%  83.507%  83.505%  83.505%

 36

MANAGEMENT'S DISCUSSION & ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL CONDITION & RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

You should read the following discussion and analysis of our financial condition and results of our operations together with our consolidated financial
statements and the notes thereto appearing elsewhere in this Offering Circular. This discussion contains forward-looking statements reflecting our current
expectations, whose actual outcomes involve risks and uncertainties. Actual results and the timing of events may differ materially from those stated in or
implied by these forward-looking statements due to a number of factors, including those discussed in the sections entitled “Risk Factors,” "Cautionary